





MODEL	PART	DESCRIPTION	Artikelnr.
LZ300RHA	2	BASE	667254000
LZ300RHA	3	BAR STOP ROD	667254003
LZ300RHA	4	COOL PUMP	667254006
LZ300RHA	6	VICE BASE	667254009
LZ300RHA	7	SCREW	667254012
LZ300RHA	8	VICE JAW	667254015
LZ300RHA	9	VICE	667254018
LZ300RHA	10	BODY FRAME	667254021
LZ300RHA	11	TRACKING PLATE	667254024
LZ300RHA	16	ROLLERWAY	667254027
LZ300RHA	17	FILTER	667254030
LZ300RHA	18	NUT M24	667254033
LZ300RHA	19	PIN	667254036
LZ300RHA	20	LEVER	667254039
LZ300RHA	21	BEARING /16	667254042
LZ300RHA	23	BEARING 6208	667254045
LZ300RHA	24	MOTOR FLYWHEEL	667254048
LZ300RHA	27	BLADE COVER	667254051
LZ300RHA	28	WASHER	667254054
LZ300RHA	29	BEARING 32007	667254057
LZ300RHA	30	NUT M30	667254060
LZ300RHA	31	PIVOT	667254063
LZ300RHA	32	BEARING COVER	667254066
LZ300RHA	33	FIXED SEEAT	667254069
LZ300RHA	35	BEARING 51105	667254072
LZ300RHA	38	SPRING	667254075
LZ300RHA	40	WASHER Ø20	667254078
LZ300RHA	41	WATER PLATE	667254081
LZ300RHA	42	SCREW M16	667254084
LZ300RHA	43	SPRING WASHER	667254087
LZ300RHA	46	HANDWHEEL	667254090
LZ300RHA	47	RETURN FLYWHEEL	667254093
LZ300RHA	48	NUT M30	667254096
LZ300RHA	49	BEARING 32006	667254099
LZ300RHA	50	SAW BLADE	667254102
LZ300RHA	51	SCALE	667254105
LZ300RHA	53	BLADE SHEEL SHAFT	667254108
LZ300RHA	54	BLOCK BLADE TENSION	667254111
LZ300RHA	55	HANDLE	667254114
LZ300RHA	56	LEVER	667254117
LZ300RHA	57	VICE SCREW	667254120

LZ300RHA	60	VICE LEVER	667254123
LZ300RHA	61	BEARING 51106	667254126
LZ300RHA	62	BEARING COVER	667254129
LZ300RHA	63	VICE HANDWHEEL	667254132
LZ300RHA	64	SPRING	667254135
LZ300RHA	65	SCREW	667254138
LZ300RHA	67	REVOLVING ARM	667254141
LZ300RHA	70	MICRO SWITCH	667254144
LZ300RHA	71	BLOCK	667254147
LZ300RHA	73	VELVE	667254150
LZ300RHA	74	ARM	667254153
LZ300RHA	76	BLADE GUARD	667254156
LZ300RHA	77	SCREW	667254159
LZ300RHA	79	BEARING 608	667254162
LZ300RHA	81	WATER PIPE	667254165
LZ300RHA	82	RUST PLATE	667254168
LZ300RHA	83	THREADED SHAFT	667254171
LZ300RHA	84	BUSH	667254174
LZ300RHA	85	FLYING RING	667254177
LZ300RHA	89	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	667254180
LZ300RHA	90	PIN	667254183
LZ300RHA	91	FIXED BLADEGUIDE PLATE	667254186
LZ300RHA	92	MOBILE BLADEGUIDE PLATE	667254189
LZ300RHA	93	BUSH	667254192
LZ300RHA	94	SWITCH	667254195
LZ300RHA	96	COOLANT DISTRIBUTOR	667254198
LZ300RHA	102	BLADEGUIDE UNIT SQAURE	667254201
LZ300RHA	103	BLADEGUIDE UNIT / 1	667254204
LZ300RHA	105	BLADE TENSION GAUGE	667254207
LZ300RHA	106	GUIDE PIVOT (S)	667254210
LZ300RHA	107	GUIDE PIVOT (L)	667254213
LZ300RHA	109	C-RING	667254216
LZ300RHA	112	VICE JAW	667254219
LZ300RHA	113	VICE SLIDING SEAT	667254222
LZ300RHA	117	HANDLE	667254225
LZ300RHA	118	BOLT	667254228
LZ300RHA	119	NUT M20	667254231
LZ300RHA	122	VICE JAW ®	667254234
LZ300RHA	123	BRACKET	667254237
LZ300RHA	131	VICE JAW BLOCK	667254240
LZ300RHA	132	SCREW	667254243
LZ300RHA	135	CRESCENT SRAT	667254246

LZ300RHA	136	SPRING	667254249
LZ300RHA	137	SHAFT	667254252
LZ300RHA	140	GRIP	667254255
LZ300RHA	141	CYLINDER SEAT	667254258
LZ300RHA	144	SEAT	667254261
LZ300RHA	147	BRACKET	667254264
LZ300RHA	153	KEY	667254267
LZ300RHA	155	VICE SEAT L	667254270
LZ300RHA	156	VICE SEAT R	667254273
LZ300RHA	170	CUT/OFF PLATE	667254276
LZ300RHA	171	SWITCH	667254279
LZ300RHA	172	CUT/OFF PLATE	667254282
LZ300RHA	173	PLATE	667254285
LZ300RHA	174	HANDLE	667254288
LZ300RHA	175	PLATE	667254291
LZ300RHA	176	MICRO SWITCH (OPTIONALE)	667254294
LZ300RHA	177	PLATE	667254297
LZ300RHA	178	VICE CYLINDER	667254300
LZ300RHA	179	BUSH	667254303
LZ300RHA	180	PLATE	667254306
LZ300RHA	181	BASE	667254309
LZ300RHA	182	SCREW M16	667254312
LZ300RHA	183	BLADEGUARD	667254315
LZ300RHA	M1	MOTOR	667254M01
LZ300RHA	M2	MOTOR FAN	667254M02
LZ300RHA	M3	MOTOR COVER	667254M03
LZ300RHA	G1	FRONT FLANGE	667254G01
LZ300RHA	G2	OIL SEAL 50X65X8	667254G02
LZ300RHA	G3	FLANGE	667254G03
LZ300RHA	G4	BEARING 6010	667254G04
LZ300RHA	G5	KEY 8X8X35	667254G05
LZ300RHA	G6	GEAR SHAFT	667254G06
LZ300RHA	G7	KEY 10X10X40	667254G07
LZ300RHA	G8	TRANSMISSION REAR	667254G08
LZ300RHA	G9	BEARING 6206	667254G09
LZ300RHA	G10	COVER	667254G10
LZ300RHA	G11	OIL SEAL 52X7	667254G11
LZ300RHA	G12	BEARING 6205	667254G12
LZ300RHA	G13	GEAR BOX	667254G13
LZ300RHA	G14	WORM GEAR	667254G14
LZ300RHA	G15	BEARING 6007	667254G15
LZ300RHA	G16	FLANGE	667254G16

LZ300RHA	G17	OIL SEAL 35X50X7	667254G17
LZ300RHA	G18	GEAR BOX	667254G18
LZ300RHA	F1	FACE PLATE	667254F01
LZ300RHA	F2	HANDLE WHEEL	667254F02
LZ300RHA	F3	EMERGENCY STOP	667254F03
LZ300RHA	F4	CAM SWITCH	667254F04
LZ300RHA	F5	LAMP	667254F05
LZ300RHA	F6	H/L SWITCH	667254F06
LZ300RHA	F7	PUMP SWITCH	667254F07
LZ300RHA	F8	ON-SWITCH	667254F08
LZ300RHA	F9	OFF-SWITCH	667254F09
LZ300RHA	F10	TRANSFORMER	667254F10
LZ300RHA	F11	OVER RELAY	667254F11
LZ300RHA	F12	CONTACT	667254F12
LZ300RHA	F13	FUSE	667254F13
LZ300RHA	F14	RELAY	667254F14
LZ300RHA	F15	FIXER	667254F15
LZ300RHA	F16	PE-PLATE	667254F16
LZ300RHA	F17	FACE PLATE	667254F17
LZ300RHA	F18	KNOB (OPTIONALE)	667254F18
LZ300RHA	F19	INVERTER	667254F19
LZ300RHA	F20	HAND/AUTO SWITCH	667254F20
LZ300RHA	F21	SWITCH	667254F21
LZ300RHA	T01	RELAY	667254T01
LZ300RHA	T02	MS	667254T02
LZ300RHA	T03	MS	667254T03
LZ300RHA	T04	MS	667254T04
LZ300RHA	T05	OL	667254T05
LZ300RHA	T06	OL	667254T06
LZ300RHA	T07	OL	667254T07
LZ300RHA	T08	SAW MOTOR	667254T08
LZ300RHA	T09	PUMP MOTOR	667254T09
LZ300RHA	T10	OIL MOTOR	667254T10
LZ300RHA	T11	TRANSFORMER	667254T11
LZ300RHA	T12	FUSE	667254T12
LZ300RHA	T13	FUSE	667254T13
LZ300RHA	T14	EMERGENCY STOP	667254T14
LZ300RHA	T15	EMERGENCY STOP	667254T15
LZ300RHA	T16	O SWITCH	667254T16
LZ300RHA	T17	PCB LZ350RHA	667254T17
LZ300RHA	T18	MICRO SWITCH	667254T18
LZ300RHA	T19	I SWITCH	667254T19

LZ300RHA	T20	POWERLAMP	667254T20
LZ300RHA	T21	CAM SWITCH	667254T21
LZ300RHA	T22	HI/LOW SWITCH	667254T22
LZ300RHA	T23	PUMP	667254T23
LZ300RHA	T24	MICRO SWITCH	667254T24
LZ300RHA	F-01	HYDRAULIC BOX	667254318
LZ300RHA	F-02	LEAKING OIL BOLT	667254321
LZ300RHA	F-03	OIL DISPLAY SCREW	667254324
LZ300RHA	F-04	OIL DISPLAY SCREW	667254327
LZ300RHA	F-05	HYDRAULIC PUMP	667254330
LZ300RHA	F-06	MOTOR	667254333
LZ300RHA	F-07	LOWER COVER	667254336
LZ300RHA	F-08	CONNECT LINE PLANK	667254339
LZ300RHA	F-09	MOTOR UPPER COVER	667254342
LZ300RHA	F-10	FAN	667254345
LZ300RHA	F-11	FAN COVER	667254348
LZ300RHA	F-12	FILTER NET	667254351
LZ300RHA	F-13	UPPER COVER	667254354
LZ300RHA	F-14	FILTER COVER	667254357
LZ300RHA	F-15	REFUEL	667254360
LZ300RHA	F-16	NEGATIVE VALVE	667254363
LZ300RHA	F-17	ARRANGE PIPLINE	667254366
LZ300RHA	F-18	OIL PRESSURE GAUGE	667254369
LZ300RHA	F-19	ADJUSTMENTS BOLTS	667254372
LZ300RHA	F-20	VALVE BLOCK	667254375
LZ300RHA	F-21	CONNECTOR HAND	667254378
LZ300RHA	F-22	VALVE BLOCK	667254381
LZ300RHA	F-23	NEGATIVE VALVE B	667254384
LZ300RHA	F-24	LOW-PRESSURE CONTROLE VALVE B	667254387
LZ300RHA	F-25	NEGATIVE VALVE A	667254390
LZ300RHA	F-26	LOW-PRESSURE CONTROLE VALVE A	667254393
LZ300RHA	F-27	CONNECT PLUG	667254396
LZ300RHA	F-28	PLATE	667254399
LZ300RHA	F-29	FUSE BOX	667254402
LZ300RHA	F-30	PCB PLATE	667254405
LZ300RHA	F-31	FUSE COVER	667254408